
 
THE STATE TRADING CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. 

(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE UNDER MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY) 

NO. 301 TO 314, 3
RD

 FLOOR, TRADE WORLD, ‘C’ WING,   

KAMALA MILL, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG,  

LOWER PAREL (WEST), MUMBAI – 400 013 

Ph:- (022) 24926245, Fax No. (022) 24902411/24955264 

Website: www.stc.gov.in, E-mail: mumbai@stc.gov.in 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.1 DATED 22.09.2016 

 

TO 

 

STC’s EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) 

NO. STC/MUM/AC/EOI/2016-17/01 Dated 05.09.2016 

 

FOR  

 

EMPANELMENT OF INDEPENDENT 

THIRD PARTY INSPECTION AGENCIES/SURVEYORS FOR 

INSPECTION/SURVEY OF VARIOUS AGRO-COMMODITIES (AC) 

 

 

Last Date/Time of submission of offers has been extended upto 04.09.2016/ 1100 Hours 

Date/Time of Opening of EOI has been extended upto 04.09.2016/ 1130 Hours 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

(V PAL KISHTAFAR) 

DY. GENERAL MANAGER 

(MARKETING) 

 

 


